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100 MM(AVG.) THK. L.T. OVER | 100 MM(AVE.) THK. L.T. OVER PART-A; 1. ASSESSE NO: 41-131-13-0269-7
L 125 MM THK. RC.C. SLAB WATER LEV. .o SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS: % it
. _ “ | | UATER LEV: o T OOR b S 2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED. o
_ 2 0 f = = g 3 BOOK NO : 01 VOL. NO : 30 PAGE NO: 76 TO 79
g L —_— _ | %l lnm D 1050 X 2100 BEING NO : 1858 YEAR : 1952 PLACE : KOLKATA
i LIFT MACHINE i LIFT D1 900 X 2100 3. DETAIL OF POWER OF ATTORNEY .
mm ooM MACHINE 200 nmh._m..ﬂ._..om._.._.mv mm i D2 m_w_c X2100 BOOK NO: IV VOL. NO:1803-2015 PAGE NQ : 17870 TO 17917
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2ND. FLOOR LEV. o bl Iy i 3 T I o 2ND. FLOOR LEV. w Approved by M.B.C. 1STFLOOR | 466.29SQM |4.16SQM | 2673 SQM 5.03 SQM. | 430.37 SQM
=————n | |k 7 i > 5511 e ) ﬁw o\ anls.. IND FLOOR| 466.29 SOM | 4165QM | 2673 SQM | 503SQM. | 43037 SQM
— TE L] | : LIFT _ L] == ] Jﬁ_r ] — — £ ~cB m T, £ m o S 3RD FLOOR| 466.29 SQM |4.16 SQ.M wm.a SQM 503 SQM. | 430.37 SQM
_ o - . | S{ithin = : 4TH FLOOR/| 466.29 SQM [ 4.16 SQ.M /3 SQM 2.03 SUM. | 430.37 SQM
BALC.£200 BED ROOM Ba25 LIVING / DINING 125 LOBBY LOBBY H25 LIVING / DINING 200 x%rmoo BED ROOM 125+ W.C. || TOILET STORE 250 1250 BED ROOM 125 BED ROOM W*_mm_ ! H_m .,_u BRR = -
] 0 . = _ L - il 8 . L _ - TOTAL  |2289.03 SQ.M 16,641 SQ.M| _ 13366 SQM | 24.81SQM | 2114.135QM
S B CB. : C.B, P AT J._W S \ ; “
= P AT L S APPROVED 6B. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION -
T 8 wrill s ¢ o B k250 o (A) RESIDENTIAL:
— | I sy
1ST. FLOOR LEV. by T.F. F. P = 14@ - M.D. | TENEMENT [PROP. AREA TO BE ADDED| ACTUAL TENEMENT| NO. OF REMARKS
Fn _ . mrwmm g E. ASSISTANT mgwﬁmm (€} SIZE AREA TENEMENT
1 - - { « F g X < 1
=i ¥ = § ¥ T I T = T e - P WW BORQUGH No.= — XN N WZEE] 1113 5QM 837 5aM ] 505<75
; i 75.86 SQ.M 11.37 SQM 87.23SQM Z
CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING . LiFT LOBBY CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING ! % 2 T 7602500 T14050M VI 7 2
< | (o & | D | 5855SQM 878 SQM 6733 SQM 2 75> <100
3 ! B __ E_| 55.64 SQM 837 SQM 64.21 SQM 4 16
T ! s F | 7415SQM TT1750M 85.27SQ. 4
1
150 LEV. —_— . ! 7A. TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING :- 10 NOS.
6.L(00LEV) | i va.. B - .K“n@mq = —— 1111%%%__ SPACE FOR TRANSFORMER | | = — ! . G.L.(00LEV) ik | 7B. TOTAL PROVIDED CAR PARKING :- 17_NOS.
——T =] = —— — : ]‘-.lg == ] | | = ]
H Eal - . L i — i OPEN(1 | OPEN (2 |COVERED | COVERED  |COVERED COVERED
WL Lo i pec. oven S+ ._ S R B fooum i pec.oven s - L g ww i P, oven- | ey 3%. T BRE R If __ LAYER) |LAYER) |(GR)1LAYER| (GR)2LAYER [OTHER)1LAYER | (OTHER )2 LAYER
75 MM THK. $.B.F.S. OVER : SE X=X 75 MM THK. S.B.F.S. OVER 75 MM THK. $.B.F.S. OVER _ﬂ_ ~z | 75 MM THK. S.B.E.S. OVER : 00 00 17 00 00 00
RAMMED EARTH | ﬂ._._oz RAMMED EARTH RAMMED EARTH j - - RAMMED EARTH SECTION - Y-Y T o 8. PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING = MINIMUM NO OF CAR .
”. SCALE :- 1:100 i SCALE :-1:100 _ PROVIDED AND REQUIRED & LOCATION 425SQ.M. | 250 SQM.
| 9. PROPOSED AREA OF PARKING - 36538 SQ.M.
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SETE T £ The above information is true and correct in all respect and if at any stage, it found i 17. TERRACE AREA - 466.291 SQ.M.
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